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Water Filtration Products

FloPlus” WFP3/4 series

systems

A TASTEFUL ADDITION TO ANY HOME

features
FloPlus® whole house high-flow * Reduces particles as small as 0.5-micron in
chlorine reduction systems size by mechanical means
American Plumber® introduces the WFP3/4 * Maximum chlorine taste & odor reduction and
series of standard high-flow carbon block excellent dirt-holding capacity
systems. Utilizing our patented Fibredyne® * Radial flow filtration for longer filter life

carbon technology, these systems offer
extremely low pressure drop and maintain
an efficiency for the best chlorine taste &
odor reduction.

* Available with clear or opague housings

benefits

* Reduces cysts such as Cryptosporidium
and Giardia by mechanical means

* Low pressure drop and high flow
* Long cartridge life for reduced maintenance

* Clear housing allows visual inspection of the
filter working

applications

* |deal for low water pressure situations

* Whole house contaminant and chlorine
reduction

* Well and city water installations

* Applications requiring clean, safe water




FloPlus® WFP3/4 series

-

WFP3/4-10

rating
(nominal)

max pressure

max
temperature

inlet/outlet

cartridge size

0.5 micron
125 psi
125°F

3/4-inch
276" x 9"

WEFP3/4C-10

0.5 micron
125 psi
125°F

3/4-inch
276" x 9"

system includes |

sump
cap
0-ring
cartridge
bracket
wrench

manual

WFP3/4-10

153085
154101
152030
555019-51
152040
152037

yes

WEFP3/4C-10

153128
154101
152030
555019-51
152040
152037

yes

EPA EST. NO. 090375-MEX-001
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systems

s of .

WEFP3/4-10 WEFP3/4C-10
housing polypropylene polypropylene
- reinforced reinforced

P polypropylene polypropylene
0-ring buna-n buna-n
WEFP3/4-10 WEFP3/4C-10
height 12" 12V"
diameter 57" 5"
model description part number
WFP-10 10-inch cartridge 555019-51

See WFP Series Product Profile (300062) for cartridge specifications.

systems |
model description part number
WFP3/4-10 high flow chlorine & cyst 152089

WFP3/4C-10 high flow chlorine & cyst 152090

WARNING: Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe, or of
unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
Systems certified for cyst reduction may be used on disinfected waters that
may contain filterable cysts.

CAUTION: Filter must be protected against freezing, which may cause
cracking of the filter and water leakage.

NOTE: Contaminants or other substances removed or reduced by this
water treatment device are not necessarily in your water.
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