

# FloPlus<sup>®</sup> WFP3/4 series

systems

# A TASTEFUL ADDITION TO ANY HOME

# FloPlus<sup>®</sup> whole house high-flow chlorine reduction systems

American Plumber<sup>®</sup> introduces the WFP3/4 series of standard high-flow carbon block systems. Utilizing our patented Fibredyne<sup>®</sup> carbon technology, these systems offer extremely low pressure drop and maintain an efficiency for the best chlorine taste & odor reduction.

#### features

- ★ Reduces particles as small as 0.5-micron in size by mechanical means
- ★ Maximum chlorine taste & odor reduction and excellent dirt-holding capacity
- ★ Radial flow filtration for longer filter life
- ★ Available with clear or opaque housings

#### benefits

- ★ Reduces cysts such as *Cryptosporidium* and *Giardia* by mechanical means
- ★ Low pressure drop and high flow
- ★ Long cartridge life for reduced maintenance
- ★ Clear housing allows visual inspection of the filter working

#### applications

- ★ Ideal for low water pressure situations
- Whole house contaminant and chlorine reduction
- ★ Well and city water installations
- ★ Applications requiring clean, safe water

#### s y s t e m s

	materials of construction	
	WFP3/4-10	WFP3/4C-10
housing	polypropylene	polypropylene
сар	reinforced polypropylene	reinforced polypropylene
o-ring	buna-n	buna-n

## system dimensions

	WFP3/4-10	WFP3/4C-10
height	12¼"	121/4"
diameter	51/8"	51/8"

### replacement cartridges

model	description	part number
WFP-10	10-inch cartridge	555019-51

See WFP Series Product Profile (300062) for cartridge specifications.

		systems
model	description	part number
WFP3/4-10	high flow chlorine & cyst	152089
WFP3/4C-10	high flow chlorine & cyst	152090

**WARNING:** Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe, or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system. Systems certified for cyst reduction may be used on disinfected waters that may contain filterable cysts.

**CAUTION:** Filter must be protected against freezing, which may cause cracking of the filter and water leakage.

NOTE: Contaminants or other substances removed or reduced by this water treatment device are not necessarily in your water.

	system specifications	
	WFP3/4-10	WFP3/4C-10
rating (nominal)	0.5 micron	0.5 micron
max pressure	125 psi	125 psi
max temperature	125°F	125°F
inlet/outlet	3/4-inch	3/4-inch
cartridge size	2 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " x 9 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> "	2 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " x 9 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> "

	system includes	
	WFP3/4-10	WFP3/4C-10
sump	153085	153128
сар	154101	154101
o-ring	152030	152030
cartridge	555019-51	555019-51
bracket	152040	152040
wrench	152037	152037
manual	yes	yes





5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53209 Phone 800.645.5428 • Fax 888.588.9388 www.americanplumber.com